## #1500009298

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nai	me)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<del></del>	
∞ الأون ويد عاصرات	Office Use Or	nly 4



800267700758

01/02/15--01025--002 \*\*160.00

2015 JAN -2 PM 4: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIO!

EXAMINER
JAN 16 2015

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: PDP T	rucking, LLC Name of Lir	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	PRESTON	BRYAN	<u>_</u>
		Name of Person	
PDP Tru	icking, LLC	Firm/Company	
66 Marti	n Luther King Jr. Avenue		
		Address	
<u>Apalach</u>	icola, Florida 32320	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
pdptrucking@a	ol com	d for future annual report notif	fication)
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Preston Bryan	at ( <u>.</u>	305) 8342148	
Na	me of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Ma	illing Address	Street/Courier A	ddress

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	د
PDP Trucking, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8.7. C
ARTICLE II - Address:	2
The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	- Andrew Control of the Control of t
66 Martin Luther King Jr. Avenue	1700 Northwest 2nd Street
Apalachicola, Florida 32320	Pompano Beach, Florida 33069
	11 TO
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registration.	)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	gent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	Bont are.
Andra Bryan	
Name	
1700 Northwest 2nd Street	
Florida street address (P.O. Box M	NOT acceptable)
Pompano Beach	FL 33069
City	Zip
Having heen named as registered agent and to accept serv	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at
	the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this
	all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance
of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in
A Chapter	r 605, F.S
$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}$	
A ( )	•
Registered Agent's Signatur	re (REQUIRED)
registered rigent 3 pigiatus	( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (
(CONTINUE)	<b>D</b> )

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager	T)			
Owner / CEO	Preston Bryan			
	1700 Northwest 2nd Street			
	Preston Bryan 1700 Northwest 2nd Street Pompano Beach, Floria 33069  Andra Bryan 1700 Northwest 2nd Street Pompano Beach, Florida 33069  David Bryan 1700 Northwest 2nd Street			
Owner	A TO THE POPULATION OF THE POP			
Owner	Andra Bryan			
	1700 Northwest 2nd Street Pompano Beach, Florida 33069			
	Fornpario Beach, Florida 33069			
MGRM	David Bryan			
111011111	1700 Northwest 2nd Street			
	Pompano Beach, Florida 3306			
MGRM	Preston Bryan II			
	1700 Northwest 2nd Street			
	Pompano Beach, Florida 33069			
(Use attachment if necessary)  ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after			
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
Any and all lawful business				
Ally and an lawful business	**************************************			
	The state of the s			
<u>required</u> signature:	Byan.			
Signature of a m	suber or an authorized representative of a member.			
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document				
Constitutes an attirmation und	er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.			
constitutes a third degree felor	repartment of State  19 as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)			
$\nu_{\kappa}$	LESTON BRYAN.			

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Oct.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)